
2- 2019 CAT 772G

2- 2016 CAT D8T

2023 MERCEDES-BENZ 
AROCS 4140K 8x4 Twin-

Steer (Unused)

Unreserved Public Auction

MOERDIJK, NL
26 & 27 February 2025 

rbauction.com

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-772G?invId=15355618&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-D8T?invId=15355648&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MERCEDES-BENZ-AROCS-4140K?invId=15317137&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 10/02/25 BL

MOERDIJK, NL
26 & 27 February 2025

rbauction.com

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +31168392200
Address:
Mark S Clarkelaan 21
4761RK Zevenbergen

Inspection hours: 
24-25 February 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date:
21 March 2025

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2015 CAT 352F 1/2 2020 VOLVO EC480DL

2019 CAT 374FL

2016 CAT 352F

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CAT-352F?invId=15331143&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-VOLVO-EC480DL?invId=15341421&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-374FL?invId=15355649&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CAT-352F?invId=15331164&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2017 VOLVO EC350DL

1/2 - 2011 VOLVO L350 2018 KOMATSU PC138US-11

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-VOLVO-EC350DL?invId=15254322&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KOMATSU-PC138US-11?invId=15352814&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2015 KOMATSU PC138US-10 2011 CASE CX210B

2019 CAT 308 CR 2015 CAT 308E2 CR

2014 VOLVO ECR48C 2014 JCB 85Z-1

1/2 2023 BOBCAT E35Z 1/2 2019 KOMATSU PC55MR-5

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-KOMATSU-PC138US-10?invId=15327582&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CASE-CX210B?invId=15348474&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-308-CR?invId=15254279&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CAT-308E2-CR?invId=15335809&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOLVO-ECR48C?invId=15302771&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-85Z-1?invId=15304931&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-BOBCAT-E35Z?invId=15346151&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KOMATSU-PC55MR-5?invId=15352812&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2- 2024 HUSKI M55U (Unused)

3- 2021 HUSKI M38U (Unused) 3/6- 2022 HUSKI M16U (Unused)

3- 2023 HUSKI M22U (Unused) 2023 HUSKI M28U (Unused)

https://www.rbauction.com/2024-HUSKI-M55U?invId=15322071&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-HUSKI-M38U?invId=15322069&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-HUSKI-M16U?invId=15321943&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-HUSKI-M22U?invId=15321946&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-HUSKI-M28U?invId=15322010&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


LARGE QTY OF MINI EXCAVATORS 
(Unused) 2015 BOBCAT E55EM

2016 YANMAR VIO50-U 2014 VOLVO ECR48C

1-2- 2014 JCB 8050 2012 KUBOTA KX057-4

1/2- 2016 KUBOTA KX61-3 2015 BOBCAT E25EM

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2024-JPC-HT12?invId=15331963&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BOBCAT-E55EM?invId=15349557&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-YANMAR-VIO50-U?invId=15319256&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOLVO-ECR48C?invId=15302771&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-8050?invId=15279370&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KUBOTA-KX057-4?invId=15322077&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-KUBOTA-KX61-3?invId=15302821&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BOBCAT-E25EM?invId=15358225&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


3/5- 2025 YANMAR SV22 (Unused)

2014 KOMATSU PW148-8 2007 TEREX TW150

https://www.rbauction.com/2025-YANMAR-SV22?invId=15334919&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KOMATSU-PW148-8?invId=15283092&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-TEREX-TW150?invId=15321990&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2011 CAT 980K 2014 Volvo L180G

2008 VOLVO L180F 2018 Volvo L120GZ

2013 Liebherr L566 LIEBHERR L550

2012 DOOSAN DL250 2017 CAT 910K

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CAT-980K?invId=15318375&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-VOLVO-L180F?invId=15254268&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2018-volvo-l120gz-wheel-loader/12582067
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/moerdijk-nld
https://www.rbauction.com/LIEBHERR-L550?invId=15247655&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-DOOSAN-DL250?invId=15315309&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CAT-910K?invId=15254269&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2021 JCB 3CX 4x4

2011 NEW HOLLAND LB115B 4x4x4 2018 MANITOU TLB844SX4 4x4

2017 BOBCAT T590 QTY of 2022 CONMEQ AS15 (Unused)

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JCB-3CX?invId=15352816&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-NEW-HOLLAND-LB115B?invId=15349560&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-MANITOU-TLB844SX4?invId=15243014&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-BOBCAT-T590?invId=15254318&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-CONMEQ-AS15?invId=15327506&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


3- 2019 WACKER NEUSON DT10 1 ton 
(Unused)

2019 WACKER NEUSON DT10 0.5 ...

2019 WACKER NEUSON DT08D 0.8t 
(Unused) 2018 NC SW9 4x4 

2017 KAESBOHRER PB600P SCR 2017 KAESBOHRER PB600WP SCR

2013 BOMAG BW154AP-4 2006 HAMM DV70VV

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-WACKER-NEUSON-DT10?invId=15340769&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-WACKER-NEUSON-DT10?invId=15340822&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-WACKER-NEUSON-DT08D?invId=15340731&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-NC-SW9?invId=15343864&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KAESBOHRER-PB600P-SCR?invId=15323841&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KAESBOHRER-PB600WP-SCR?invId=15324538&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-BOMAG-BW154AP-4?invId=15343909&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-HAMM-DV70VV?invId=15322360&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2004 SPIERINGS SK 1265 AT-6

2001 LIEBHERR MK80 2004 SENNEBOGEN S613R

https://www.rbauction.com/2004-SPIERINGS-SK-1265-AT-6?invId=15340820&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-LIEBHERR-MK80?invId=15257026&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-SENNEBOGEN-S613R?invId=15348542&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


4- 2022 JEEP COMPASS 4WD Hybrid 1.3
(Unused) QTY DACIA DUSTER 1.5 4WD (Unused)

QTY OF TOYOTA LANDCRUISER HZJ78 
4WD

QTY OF TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 4WD 
HZJ78

2006 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 3244 
Liebherr TTM24 on 8x4 Mixer 2012 MAN TGS33.480 8x4 COE Sleeper

2008 MERCEDES-BENZ ACTROS 1844LS 2007 SCANIA R420 4x2

26 & 27 February 2025  ·  MOERDIJK, NL

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-JEEP-COMPASS?invId=15272200&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/DACIA-DUSTER?invId=15334847&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TOYOTA-LANDCRUISER?invId=15251325&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TOYOTA-LANDCRUISER?invId=15251330&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-3244?invId=15314051&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-MAN-TGS33-480?invId=15322075&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-MERCEDES-BENZ-ACTROS-1844LS?invId=15254115&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-SCANIA-R420?invId=15254207&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


2019 MERCEDES-BENZ E300

2021 RENAULT KANGOO 1.5DCI M 2018 FIAT DOBLO MAXI

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-MERCEDES-BENZ-E300?invId=15310858&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-RENAULT-KANGOO-1-5DCI-M?invId=15274909&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-FIAT-DOBLO-MAXI?invId=15334990&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284


rbauction.com/contactus



2014 JLG 800AJ 4WD Diesel

2008 HOLLAND LIFT MONOSTAR Q135EL 
Electric

1/4- 2024 PLUS POWER VTDD-25 
(Unused)

2021 DOOSAN BDR13S-7 EPS (Unused) 2024 DOOSAN BPPE20S-7 (Unused)

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JLG-800AJ?invId=15327126&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-HOLLAND-LIFT-MONOSTAR-Q135EL?invId=15327740&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-PLUS-POWER-VTDD-25?invId=15254262&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DOOSAN-BDR13S-7-EPS?invId=15254063&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-DOOSAN-BPPE20S-7?invId=15254064&id=ci&auction=MOERDIJK-NLD-2025284
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebroseu/
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosnederland
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosbenelux/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros



